Rated	 Phase-	 Phase-	 IEC 71-2 Air
Voltage	 Phase	 Ground	 Clearance
(kV)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
Round Busbars
12	 55	 65	 120
17.5	 70	 85	 160
24	 95	 125	 220
36	 150	 205	 320

product range includes: Cable accessories, connectors & fittings, electrical equipment, instruments, lighting
controls, insulators & insulation enhancement and surge arresters.
Ordering Information
	 Dimensions
	 Q		 W
1
W
1
W
2
Ordering	 a		  a		  b	 b	 UOM : Roll of
Description	 min.	 min.		  min.	 min.	 length, P (m)		  (ft)
HVBT-12-A	 25	 0.38		  0.56	 0.86	 10		  25
HVBT-14-A	 50	 0.38		  0.56       	 0.86	 10		  25
HVBT-15-A	 75	 0.38		  0.56       	 0.86	 10		  25
HVBT-16-A	 100	 0.38		  0.56       	 0.86	 10		  25
Technical Report
EDR-5466—Qualification report for HVBT
Product	 IAC					    IEC
Selection	 Application